
San Marino 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. 17:37.909
Tempo gara

1 1:58.323 + 02.455 16:36:56.573  52,331

2 1:58.874 + 03.006 16:38:55.447  52,089

3 1:56.973 + 01.105 16:40:52.420  52,935

4 1:56.152 + 00.284 16:42:48.572  53,309

5 1:55.868 --------- 16:44:44.440  53,440

6 1:56.741 + 00.873 16:46:41.181  53,040

7 1:56.960 + 01.092 16:48:38.141  52,941

8 1:56.826 + 00.958 16:50:34.967  53,002

9 1:57.430 + 01.562 16:52:32.397  52,729

 Po. 2 - # 116 ONORI T. + 04.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.512 + 01.918 16:36:57.214  52,248

2 1:58.600 + 02.006 16:38:55.814  52,209

3 1:57.870 + 01.276 16:40:53.684  52,532

4 1:57.002 + 00.408 16:42:50.686  52,922

5 1:56.594 --------- 16:44:47.280  53,107

6 1:57.714 + 01.120 16:46:44.994  52,602

7 1:57.159 + 00.565 16:48:42.153  52,851

8 1:57.259 + 00.665 16:50:39.412  52,806

9 1:57.039 + 00.445 16:52:36.451  52,905

 Po. 3 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 04.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.093 + 04.492 16:36:59.796  51,134

2 1:57.388 + 00.787 16:38:57.184  52,748

3 1:57.136 + 00.535 16:40:54.320  52,862

4 1:57.856 + 01.255 16:42:52.176  52,539

5 1:56.818 + 00.217 16:44:48.994  53,006

6 1:57.242 + 00.641 16:46:46.236  52,814

7 1:56.771 + 00.170 16:48:43.007  53,027

8 1:57.411 + 00.810 16:50:40.418  52,738

9 1:56.601 --------- 16:52:37.019  53,104

 Po. 4 - # 136 STAMPATORI L. + 26.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.576 + 03.404 16:37:01.047  50,516

2 1:59.441 + 00.269 16:39:00.488  51,841

3 1:59.547 + 00.375 16:41:00.035  51,796

4 1:59.438 + 00.266 16:42:59.473  51,843

5 1:59.936 + 00.764 16:44:59.409  51,628

6 1:59.172 --------- 16:46:58.581  51,959

7 1:59.868 + 00.696 16:48:58.449  51,657

8 2:00.026 + 00.854 16:50:58.475  51,589

9 2:00.621 + 01.449 16:52:59.096  51,334

 Po. 5 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 36.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.599 + 05.900 16:36:59.087  49,695

2 2:00.916 + 02.217 16:39:00.003  51,209

3 2:01.407 + 02.708 16:41:01.410  51,002

4 2:00.530 + 01.831 16:43:01.940  51,373

5 2:00.642 + 01.943 16:45:02.582  51,325

6 2:00.600 + 01.901 16:47:03.182  51,343

7 2:02.679 + 03.980 16:49:05.861  50,473

8 1:58.699 --------- 16:51:04.560  52,166

9 2:04.555 + 05.856 16:53:09.115  49,713

 Po. 6 - # 18 BELLI P. + 42.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.213 + 07.601 16:37:01.701  48,674

2 1:59.612 --------- 16:39:01.313  51,767

3 2:00.933 + 01.321 16:41:02.246  51,202

4 2:00.742 + 01.130 16:43:02.988  51,283

5 2:01.183 + 01.571 16:45:04.171  51,096

6 1:59.967 + 00.355 16:47:04.138  51,614

7 2:01.769 + 02.157 16:49:05.907  50,850

8 2:03.999 + 04.387 16:51:09.906  49,936

9 2:04.618 + 05.006 16:53:14.524  49,688

 Po. 7 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. + 44.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.349 + 05.123 16:37:03.557  49,398

2 2:02.332 + 02.106 16:39:05.889  50,616

3 2:02.441 + 02.215 16:41:08.330  50,571

4 2:01.743 + 01.517 16:43:10.073  50,861

5 2:02.178 + 01.952 16:45:12.251  50,680

6 2:01.174 + 00.948 16:47:13.425  51,100

7 2:01.512 + 01.286 16:49:14.937  50,958

8 2:01.597 + 01.371 16:51:16.534  50,922

9 2:00.226 --------- 16:53:16.760  51,503

 Po. 8 - # 223 ALBANESI B. + 1:28.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.179 + 03.136 16:37:07.286  48,307

2 2:06.896 + 01.853 16:39:14.182  48,796

3 2:06.433 + 01.390 16:41:20.615  48,975

4 2:05.043 --------- 16:43:25.658  49,519

5 2:05.799 + 00.756 16:45:31.457  49,221

6 2:06.639 + 01.596 16:47:38.096  48,895

7 2:06.576 + 01.533 16:49:44.672  48,919

8 2:08.176 + 03.133 16:51:52.848  48,309

9 2:08.325 + 03.282 16:54:01.173  48,252

Fastest lap: 1:55.868 
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